
3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,

00
2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,

00
2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,

00
2,
50 3,

00
2,
50 3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50 3,
00

2,
50

3,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,503,00

2,503,00
2,503,00
2,503,00

2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00

2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

10,62

9,
90

13
,3
4

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,

00
2,
50 3,

00
2,
50 3,
00

2,
50 3,

00
2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00 2,

50

3,
00 2,

50 3,
00

2,
50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,503,00

2,503,00
2,503,00

2,50

3,
00

2,
50

3,00
2,503,00

2,503,00
2,503,00

2,503,00
2,503,00
2,503,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø11
0

Ø11
0

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

Ø110

Ø110

Ø40

Ø40

Ø40

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,00
2,50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

3,
00

2,
50

PF07/0130/B156
22.3839

6,00

6,00

10,08

6,00

2,81

8,
04

6,90

6,00
6,00

16,50

2,99

6,
69

4,
84

7,
04

6,00

6,01

6,01

0,20

6,01

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

PcPcPc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc
PcPcPcPcPcPcPc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc
Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc
Pc

Pc Pc Pc Pc Pc Pc Pc

Pc

Pc

A

A

B

B

C

C

13

10
12

17
19

31
33

2,81

Pc

24
26

9
8

17
16

24

15
14

14
13

12
11

10
9

4

4

8

188

185

Ac
AcFo

Fo Ac

FoAc
Fo

Ac
Fo

Ac
Fo

Ac
Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac
Fo

Ac

FoAc
Fo

Ac

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Fo

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo
Ac

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Fo

Ac

Fo
Fo

3,00

Pa
Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa
Qr

Qr
CsCsCs

Ac

Ac
Ac

Cs

Cs

Ac
Ac

Ac
CsCs

Cs

Ac Ac

Ac Ac Ac Cs Cs

Cs Cs

Ac

Ac
Ac

Ac

Ac
Ac

Cs

Cs

Ac

Fa

FaFa
Fa

Fa

Fa

Fa
Fa

Fa Fa

Fa

Fa

Fa

Fa
Fa

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

Ap

2,0
0

23

146

31

39

53

2,
00

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

15
,3
7

6,10

3,00
4,
01

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac
Ac

Fo

Ac

Fo

Fo

Ac

11
14

19
21

26

28

119

93
,89

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap
Ap

Ap

AcFo

AcFo

Fo

Fo

Ac

AcFo

AcFo

Ap

Ap

Qr

Cs

Cs

Cs
Cs

Cs
Ap

ApAp
Cs

Cs

Fa

Fa

Fa Pa

Pa Pa
Pa

Pa
Pa

Ap

Cs
Cs

Cs
Ap

Ap
Cs

Ap

Cs
Cs

Cs
Ap

Cs

Fa

Fa

Fa Pa

Pa Pa
Pa

Pa

Fa

Fa

Fa Pa

Pa Pa
Pa

Pa
Pa

Fa

Fa

Fa Pa

Pa Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Cs
Cs

Cs

Cs

Cs

Ap

Cs
Cs

Cs
Ap

Cs

Cs

Cs Cs

Cs

Cs

CsCs

Cs

Cs

AcFo

AcFo

Fo

Fo

Ac

AcFo

AcFo

Ac

AcFo

Fo

Fo

Ac

AcFo

AcFo

Ac

FoAc

FoAc

Ap
Ap

Ap

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Ac

Ac

AcAc
Ac

Ac

Legenda
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